8/9/2021

1:59:47 PM
2:00:06 PM
2:00:28 PM
2:01:02 PM

vVVVY

2:01:49 PM
2:03:27 PM

vy

v

2:05:41 PM

v

2:07:04 PM

2:08:25 PM
2:09:33 PM

vy

v

2:10:44 PM

2:12:46 PM
2:13:50 PM
2:14:39 PM

\ A A

Instructions:

Download this file

Open with PDF Reader

Click any green “Play” icon

If security setting prompts,

select “Trust” or “Enable” this file

i

Start Recording
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Agenda

Police Department Hiring: Kraig Raymond Caridine as a
Probationary Patrol Officer

Swearing in of Kraig Raymond Caridine

Open Bids - Madison Street and College Avenue Reconstruction
Project No. 2021-0016

Change Order No. 6 for East Goshen Water Main Replacemen
Project - Steury Avenue to Blackport Drive JN: 2019-0037

Approval of 2021 Community Development Block (CDBG)
Agreements

Unpaid Final Accounts

Request for Road Closure North 5th Street between Walnut
Street and East Wilden Avenue

Request for Road Closure North 5th Street between Oakridge
and East Wilden Avenue

Agreement with McCrite Milling and Construction Co., Inc.
Privilege of the Floor
Stop Recording

Page 1




	button2: 
	button3: 
	button4: 
	button5: 
	button6: 
	button7: 
	button8: 
	button9: 
	button10: 
	button11: 
	button12: 
	button13: 
	button14: 
	button15: 


