Instructions:

- 1. Download this file
- 2. Open with PDF Reader
- 3. Click any green "Play" icon
- 4. If security setting prompts,
 - select "Trust" or "Enable" this file

1:59:47 PM	Start Recording
2:00:06 PM	Approval of Minutes
2:00:28 PM	Approval of Agenda
2:01:02 PM	Police Department Hiring: Kraig Raymond Caridine as a Probationary Patrol Officer
2:01:49 PM	Swearing in of Kraig Raymond Caridine
2:03:27 PM	Open Bids - Madison Street and College Avenue Reconstruction Project No. 2021-0016
2:05:41 PM	Change Order No. 6 for East Goshen Water Main Replacemen Project - Steury Avenue to Blackport Drive JN: 2019-0037
2:07:04 PM	Approval of 2021 Community Development Block (CDBG) Agreements
2:08:25 PM	Unpaid Final Accounts
2:09:33 PM	Request for Road Closure North 5th Street between Walnut Street and East Wilden Avenue
2:10:44 PM	Request for Road Closure North 5th Street between Oakridge and East Wilden Avenue
2:12:46 PM	Agreement with McCrite Milling and Construction Co., Inc.
2:13:50 PM	Privilege of the Floor
2:14:39 PM	Stop Recording